266,068 !

(93,108)

~18, 107)

0

848

(2,297,456)

0

$204,608,777

Income Tax
Effect

$27,837

(338,166)

(72,710,840)

9,034,653

(117,509)

(22,139,659)

540

51 ,485,561 ,

(83,957,193)

83,806,691

5,104,389

944,431

(894,732)

(102,636)

35,916

6,985

(19,644,109)

(327)

866,244

21 ,057,007

($77,514,937l

Retail

Amount

(572,163)

876,698

125,439,900

(26,735,093) i
304,624

53,018,160

(1 ,401)

(53,557,413)

217,646,643

(2 17,256,490)

(13,232,375)

(2,261 ,590)

2,110,501

227,256

(66,008)

118,107) ,

0

648

(2,297,456) 1

0

5134,106,535

Income Tax

Effec1

527,837

(338,186)

(48,388,4421
10,313,062

(117 ,509)

(20,451,755)

540

51 ,372,272

(83,957,193)

83,806,692.­

5,104,389

872,408

(814 ,126)

(87,664)

___33_,17~

6,985

iS587 ,371 )

( 3~

886,2~

18,716,611

($50,602,355)

Notes: (1l Docket No. 910890·EI, Order No. PSC 92-020B-FOF-EI

(2) Docket No. 090079·EI , Order No. PSC 10-01 31-FOF·EI

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
April 2011

Schedule 4

Page 1 of 4

System Per Specific
Books Adjustments

Common Equity $4 ,749 ,907 ,799 ($4,210,631 )

Preferred Stock 33,496 ,700

Long Term Debt - Fixed 4,304,120,061

Short Term Debt • 8,301,862 (8,301 ,862)

Customer Deposits

Active 207,149,056

~nactive 1,225,190

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 5,686 ,476 -
Equity"
Debt ••

Deferred Income Taxes 964,138,192 104,975,126

FAS 109 DIT - Net (198,951 ,480)-

Total $10,075,073,857 $92,462,632

Pro Rata System
Adjustments Adjusted

($1 ,108,411 ,460) $3,637,285,707

(7,823,535) 25,673,165

(1,005 ,276,113) 3,298,843,948

- -

(48,382,01 ~) 158,767 ,042

(286 ,157) 939 ,033

(1,328,141 ) 4,358,335

..

(249 ,703,555) 819,409 ,763

46,467,377 (152,484,103)

($2, 374,743,598) $7,792,792,891

Low Point
FPSC Adjusted Cost Weighted

Reta il Ratio Rate Cost

$3,186,152,255 46.54% ••• 9.50% 4.42 %

22,488,916 0.33% 4.51 % 0.01%

2,889,687 ,511 42.21% 6.00% 2.53%

- 0.00% 0.36% 0.00%

-
158,767 ,042 2.32% 6.26% 0.15%

939 ,033 0.01 %

2,008,723 0.03% 7.52% 0.00%

1,809,047 0.03% 4.76% 0.00%

717,778,166 10.48%

(133,571,462) -1 .95%

$6,846,059,232 100,00% 7.11%

Mid Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.89%

4.51% 0.01 %

6.00% 2. 53%

0. 36% 0.00%

6.26% 0.15%

8.31 % 0.00%

4.76% 0.00%

7.58%

High Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

11 .50% 5.35%

4.51 % 0.01 %

6.00% 2.53%

0. 36% 0.00%

6.26 % 0.15%

I

9.09% 0.00%

4.76% 0.00%

8.04%

• Daily Weighted Average

" Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

'''Equity Ratio Including Debt Associated With Qualify ing Fa cilities Contracts (Based on FPSC Capital Structure) 49.81%

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
April 2011

Schedule4

Page 2 of 4

System Per
Books

!Common Equity $4 ,690,878,273

Preferred Stock 33.496,700

Long Term Debt - Fixed 4,397.470,030

Short Term Debt ' 9,098,011

Customer Deposits

Active 213 ,928,170

Inactive 862 ,487

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 4,973,516

Equity ••